

2021 Seal Coat and Mark - AGMP32X

4/15/21 11:00am MTN

Straight Stripe
Total Bid All Airports & Schedules \$1,842,109.73

		QTY	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost
AFTON					
Schedule I					
C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	102,531	SY	\$0.85	\$87,151.35
P-608-8.1c	Sand	54,042	SY	\$0.07	\$3,512.73
P-608-8.2	Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	35,715	SF	\$0.35	\$12,500.25
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	2,174	LB	\$0.55	\$1,195.70
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	35,715	SF	\$0.45	\$16,071.75
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	27,625	SF	\$0.50	\$13,812.50
Total					\$143,094.28
Schedule II					
C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	30,734	SY	\$0.85	\$26,123.90
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Marking	672	SF	\$0.35	\$235.20
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	41	LB	\$0.55	\$22.55
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	672	SF	\$0.45	\$302.40
Total					\$27,684.05
Schedule III					
C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	27,444	SY	\$0.85	\$23,327.40
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Marking	2,620	SF	\$0.35	\$917.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	160	LB	\$0.55	\$88.00
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	2,620	SF	\$0.45	\$1,179.00
Total					\$26,511.40
DUBOIS					
Schedule I					
C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	67,000	SY	\$0.95	\$63,650.00
P-608-8.1c	Sand	53,400	SY	\$0.07	\$3,471.00
P-608-8.2	Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	31,600	SF	\$0.55	\$17,380.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	2,020	LB	\$0.55	\$1,111.00
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	900	SF	\$1.00	\$900.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	2,718	SF	\$2.00	\$5,436.00

L-125-5.1a	Replace Existing Guidance Sign Panel	2	EA	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
Total					\$106,798.00

EVANSTON

Schedule 1

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	64,600	SY	\$0.90	\$58,140.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	6,500	SF	\$1.65	\$10,725.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	510	LB	\$0.55	\$280.50
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	6,500	SF	\$1.75	\$11,375.00
P-620-5.6f	Marking Obliteration	3,200	SF	\$2.00	\$6,400.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
Total					\$92,770.50

Schedule 2 - Apron - Local Only

P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	1,300	SY	\$0.90	\$1,170.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Marking	150	SF	\$1.75	\$262.50
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	150	SF	\$1.65	\$247.50
P-620-5.6f	Marking Obliteration	600	SF	\$1.75	\$1,050.00
Total					\$2,730.00

Schedule 3 - Upgrade to Type III Paint - Local Only

P-620-5.1b	Permanent Marking	6,650	SF	\$0.10	\$665.00
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	6,650	SF	\$0.20	\$1,330.00
Total					\$1,995.00

FORT BRIDGER

Schedule I

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (2:1)	62,100	SY	\$1.05	\$65,205.00
P-608-8.1c	Sand	55,300	SY	\$0.07	\$3,594.50
P-608-8.2	Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	17,100	SF	\$0.75	\$12,825.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	1,030	LB	\$0.70	\$721.00
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	17,100	SF	\$0.65	\$11,115.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	16,700	SF	\$0.50	\$8,350.00
Total					\$111,660.50

JACKSON

Schedule I

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	135,000	SF	\$0.50	\$67,500.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	82,717	LB	\$0.55	\$4,519.35
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
Total					\$82,369.35

Schedule IIA

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
-------	--------------	---	----	-------------	-------------

P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	441	LB	\$0.55	\$242.55
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	14,500	SF	\$2.25	\$32,625.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
P-608-R-8.1	Asphalt Surface Treatment	95,000	SY	\$1.35	\$128,250.00
Total					\$171,467.55

Schedule IIB

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	46,300	SF	\$0.50	\$23,150.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	2,818	LB	\$0.55	\$1,549.90
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
Total					\$30,049.90

Schedule III

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	59,000	SF	\$0.55	\$32,450.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	3,591	LB	\$0.65	\$2,334.15
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
Total					\$41,134.15

KEMMERER

Schedule I

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (2:1)	87,600	SY	\$1.00	\$87,600.00
P-608-8.1c	Sand	74,800	SY	0.065	\$4,862.00
P-608-8.2	Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	30,400	SF	\$0.30	\$9,120.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	1,860	LB	\$0.55	\$1,023.00
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	30,400	SF	\$0.50	\$15,200.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration (100% Removal)	450	SF	\$5.00	\$2,250.00
Total					\$129,905.00

Schedule A

P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration (80% Removal)	29,140	SF	\$0.50	\$14,570.00
Total					\$14,570.00

BIG PINEY

Schedule I

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (2:1)	95,200	SY	\$1.00	\$95,200.00
P-608-8.1c	Sand	56,700	SY	\$0.07	\$3,685.50
P-608-8.2	Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	31,500	SF	0.45	\$14,175.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	1,920	LB	\$0.55	\$1,056.00
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	31,500	SF	\$0.40	\$12,600.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
Total					\$139,566.50

Schedule A					
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration (80% Removal)	29,100	SF	\$0.50	\$14,550.00
Total					\$14,550.00

PINEDALE

Schedule 1					
C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	87,740	SY	\$0.85	\$74,579.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	8,180	SF	\$1.35	\$11,043.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	690	LB	\$0.55	\$379.50
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	8,180	SF	\$1.25	\$10,225.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	8,190	SF	\$0.50	\$4,095.00
Total					\$106,171.50

Schedule 2 - Apron - Local Only

P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	2,060	SY	\$0.85	\$1,751.00
Total					\$1,751.00

Schedule 3 - Parking Lot

P-608-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	5,050	SY	\$0.85	\$4,292.50
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	980	SF	\$1.35	\$1,323.00
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	980	SF	\$1.25	\$1,225.00
Total					\$6,840.50

ROCK SPRINGS

Schedule 1 - 9/27

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
P-608-R-8.1a	Asphalt Surface Treatment	180,470	SY	\$1.25	\$225,587.50
P-608-R-8.2	Aggregate	17,510	SY	\$0.12	\$21,025.20
P-608-R-8.3	Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	151,030	SF	\$0.50	\$75,515.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	8,310	LB	\$0.55	\$4,570.50
P-620-5.1d	Temporary Marking	1,820	SF	\$0.55	\$1,001.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	1,860	SF	\$0.50	\$930.00
Total					\$339,479.20

Schedule 2 - 3/21

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
P-608-8.1b	Asphalt Surface Treatment (2:1)	38,150	SY	\$1.25	\$47,687.50
P-608-8.1c	Sand	38,150	SY	\$0.07	\$2,479.75
P-608-8.2	Friction Testing	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	33,980	SF	\$0.55	\$18,689.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	1,680	LB	\$0.55	\$924.00
P-620-5.1e	Reflectivity Measuremnets	1	LS	\$350.00	\$350.00
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	620	SF	\$0.50	\$310.00
Total					\$80,940.25

Schedule 2 - TWs

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
P-608-8.1b	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	154,410	SY	\$0.85	\$131,248.50
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	23,870	SF	\$0.55	\$13,128.50
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	900	LB	\$0.55	\$495.00
Total					\$147,372.00

Alt 1 - Sand Airside Except TW E Around Hangars

P-608-8.1c	Sand	133,440	SY	\$0.07	\$8,673.60
Total					\$8,673.60

Schedule 4 - Apron - Local Only

P-608-8.1b	Asphalt Surface Treatment (1:1)	3,780	SY	\$0.85	\$3,213.00
Total					\$3,213.00

Schedule 5 - GA Apron

C-105	Mobilization	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
P-620-5.1b	Permanent Markings	8,780	SF	\$0.55	\$4,829.00
P-620-5.1c	Reflective Media	170	LB	\$0.55	\$93.50
P-620-5.1f	Marking Obliteration	8,780	SF	\$0.50	\$4,390.00
Total					\$10,812.50

END